
Name Title Email Phone

Kellie Hummel President khummel@afge1345.org 719-722-9749

Vannessa Clarke Excutive Vice President vclarke@afge1345.org 352-682-1396

Scott Welch Treasurer treasurer@afge1345.org 719-526-0917

Alicia Stichter DHA Chief Steward (Trustee) astichter@afge1345.org 720-443-3046

Jennifer Glover Trustee jenglover00@yahoo.com 719- 339-4282

Julie Van Horn Steward (Trustee) jvanhorn@afge1345.org

Carla Cavesina Secretary ccavesina@afge1345.org

Michelle Rivera OWCP

Linda Finch Steward (WFP Coordinator) lfinch@afge1345.org 719-413-8006

Chris Jordan Steward cjordan@afge1345.org 719-362-0366

Karen Delgado NAF Chief Steward kdelgado@afge1345.org 719-900-2964

Ralph McCoy Garrison Chief Steward rmccoy@afge1345.org 719-354-6742

Will Kent Steward wkent@afge1345.org 256-426-7817

Charlotte Ishida Steward rcishida@afge1345.org 510-457-1345

Jeffery Turner Steward jturner@afge1345.org 719-728-9871

Steven Baker Steward sbaker@afge1345.org 720-460-1649

Open AAFES VP Pending

Open DECA VP Pending
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